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Women / 4P / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sloane Stilwell322
Precision

9.150 9.775 9.3508.950 37.225
1 2 10 1T 1 

1 

Ella Dunn319
Precision

8.600 9.675 9.1009.500 36.875
3T 3 4T 7 2 

2 

Kelsey Jackson514
Gym PowerHouse

8.200 9.500 9.3509.600 36.650
9T 5 1T 1T 3 

3 

Kate Duffield318
Precision

8.200 9.550 9.2259.550 36.525
9T 4 3 3T 4 

4 

Emily Gonzalez404
Metroplex

8.650 9.275 9.0009.500 36.425
2 8 4T 9 5 

5 

Matilyn Wolfe515
Gym PowerHouse

8.475 9.800 9.2008.900 36.375
7 1 11 5T 6 

6 

Sahya Lagisetty401
Metroplex

8.500 9.225 8.8509.400 35.975
5T 9 6 11 7 

7 

Jasmine San Martin396
Metroplex

8.200 9.175 9.2009.300 35.875
9T 11 8 5T 8 

8 

Jordis Watkins323
Precision

8.200 9.325 8.9009.375 35.800
9T 6 7 10 9 

9 

Mati DeWeese447
WOGA

7.750 9.000 9.2259.600 35.575
13 13 1T 3T 10 

10 

Kennedy Brandstetter457
WOGA

8.600 9.200 9.0758.150 35.025
3T 10 14 8 11 

11 

Mallory Fox399
Metroplex

8.500 9.125 8.5008.750 34.875
5T 12 12 12 12 

12 

Addison Pegg427
Prosper Athletics

7.425 7.950 8.3508.350 32.075
14 14 13 13 13 

13 

Taj Calhoun-Smith393
Metroplex

8.450 9.300 __.___9.100 26.850
8 7 9 14 14 

14 
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